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121
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119
13
96
73
219
18
122

Block, Christophe
Snyder, Joshua
Herget, Ted
Grady, Kyle
Anderson, Jake
Brennan, Tommy
Roberson, Bryan
Lindner, Erno
Roberson, Willie
Seibert, Rob
Peatross, Scott
Johnson, Cory
Scheidhauer, John
Knight, Eric
Poole, Michael
Hall, Adrian
Appleton, Steve
Guinn, Spencer
Sorrell, David
Warmuth, Leo
Capel, Andy

Ho, Chris

Weiter, Gerard
Kelly, Mary-Ellen
Johnson, Stuart
Bevel, Bobby
Mariani, Barbara
Erbach, Don

Mueller,
Christopher

Johnson, David
Baily, Tony

Hill, Simon
Gieringer, Joey
Williamson, Robert
Barton, Maria

Jones, Les

AgeeRaceTiming.com/Events/197

Time
4:28:58.313

4:31:58.993
4:45:49.390
4:49:56.120
4:52:43.396
4:56:59.716
5:05:23.596
5:20:32.106
5:30:10.796
5:30:39.096
5:31:41.536
5:34:05.996
5:34:54.060
5:39:02.403
5:46:07.416
5:48:26.586
5:49:31.726
5:49:36.450
5:53:47.503
5:53:48.010
5:57:27.753
5:58:28.303
6:09:37.010
6:10:45.733
6:13:53.416
6:13:54.580
6:17:32.993
6:17:33.803
6:18:10.270

6:18:41.526
6:26:54.723
6:27:20.570
6:33:47.053
6:35:52.973
6:42:14.803
6:43:11.413

SYLAMORE 50K
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Place Bib # Name

37. 85 Hanumaiah, Kiran
38. 48 Cox, John Bailey
39. 197 Sotelo, Juan

40. 208 Ulman, Casey
41. 106 Huckabee, Hadyn
42. 217 Williams, Brian
43. 163 MUnson, Courtney
44, 221 Workman, Creg
45, 209 Voeks, Coleen
46. 167 O Looney, Steve
47. 223 Yates, Brian

48. 12 Bailey, Jerry

49. 113 Ingram, Keith

50. 50 Cunningham, Seth
51. 120 Johnson, Deb

52. 56 Deen, Tisha

53. 200 Springer, Scott
54. 30 Bornhorst, Joshua
55. 64 Fakes, Roger

56. 164 Nutt, Abe

57. 4 Alford, Elizabeth
58. 35 Brown, Phil

59. 55 Debuhr, Lucus
60. 38 Cantwell, Chris
61. 135 Large, Nathan
62. 216 Wilkinson, Zach
63. 153 Mcwhirter, Warren
64. 174 Phillips, John

65. 107 Hunt, Hillary

66. 61 Eldred, Thomas
67. 71 Freilino, Jen

68. 14 Baker, Deb

69. 117 Jennings, Liane
70. 32 Branch, Carla

71. 29 Bonner, Brenda
72. 76 Gray, Dusty
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Time
6:43:36.553

6:44:14.666
6:46:22.126
6:46:39.940
6:47:39.183
6:48:57.853
6:49:39.206

6:49:45.263
6:50:37.536
6:51:41.976
6:52:11.643
6:53:35.453
6:53:44.020
6:54:35.853
6:56:56.506
7:03:45.740
7:03:51.803
7:06:37.336
7:07:13.410
7:09:02.660
7:11:45.836
7:12:28.600
7:14:07.623
7:14:08.246
7:15:24.873
7:16:22.053
7:16:38.010
7:17:03.946
7:17:19.620
7:18:24.660
7:20:31.033
7:20:31.713
7:21:21.310
7:23:44.326
7:23:45.146
7:25:55.590
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6
5
210
115
145

157
78
129
49
152
142
19
83
39
143
124
224
186
45
226
86
104
156
70
128
24
181
201
134
155
20
101
110
109
206

Allen, John

Allen, Brandon
Walters, Reed
Irwin, Scott
Mansur, Ben
Andrews, Andy
Morice, Matt
Greenburg, Darin
Kirk, Nancy
Crowe, Danny
Mcmahon, Clancy
Magness, Parker
Bechtel, Annie
Haguewood, Alan
Cantwell, Janet
Mahony, Emon
Kelly, John
Young, Salli Scott
Rogers, Scott
Cotter, Henry
Flanigan, April
Hanumaiah, Shelly
Honeywell, Jon
Morgan, Don
Fowlkes, Danari
Kinney, Rob
Bishop, Brant
Rehkopf, Eva
Stafford, Chris
Lale, Thomas
Montgomery, John
Berry, Joshua
Hodges, Jody
Hyatt, Steve
Hyatt, Lydia

Tronchin,
Francesca

AgeeRaceTiming.com/Events/197

Time
7:26:31.066

7:26:46.026
7:28:29.766
7:29:06.353
7:29:54.326
7:30:25.613
7:30:25.770
7:30:51.283
7:31:47.823
7:31:48.433
7:33:15.820
7:35:57.303
7:36:25.173
7:36:25.826
7:36:36.183
7:37:20.546
7:37:20.950
7:37:54.076
7:37:54.910
7:46:15.890
7:46:56.903
7:47:02.620
7:52:18.093
7:52:18.350
7:53:17.030
7:57:59.113
8:00:00.416
8:00:16.246
8:00:17.673
8:06:35.806
8:06:37.433
8:07:01.290
8:07:02.293
8:08:03.530
8:08:03.733
8:08:12.813

SYLAMORE 50K
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109. 139 Looney, Adiel
110. 138 Lipin, Mary Ann
111. 194  Smith, David
112. 95 Highland, Nancy
113. 169 Oliver, Jerry
114. 65 Farrell, Kelly
115. 193 Singleton, Tom
116. 105 Horn, Dawn
117. 126 Kilpatrick, Lauren
118. 203 Struthers, Mary
119. 170 Oneill, Ashley
120. 34 Brower, Larry
121. 189 Scheidhauer,
Pamela
122. 185 Robertson, Mitchell
123. 22 Bigham, Alan
124. 202 Stephens, Shelly
125. 111 Hyneman, Karen
126. 154 Moeller, Beth
127. 94 Higgs, George
128. 112 Ingalls, Frank
129. 178 Prock, Cam
130. 133 Labranche, Timothy
131. 141 Luyet, Lisa
132. 37 Candler, Michael
133. 98 Hirons, Michael
134. 44 Cook, Holly
135. 81 Gulledge, Joel
136. 158 Mosley, Holcomb
137. 41 Cardoza, John
138. 62 Entremont, Josh
139. 151 Mcgeeney, Ryan
140. 150 Mcdonald, George
141. 69 Henderson, April
142. 46 Couch, Allen
143. 72 Gieringer, Cymber
144. 7 Anderson, Jake

Time
8:11:06.290

8:11:06.923
8:11:53.673
8:16:27.036
8:19:46.893
8:19:47.710
8:19:47.710
8:19:47.883
8:19:48.066
8:19:48.066
8:19:49.173
8:21:15.383
8:21:42.633

8:23:43.853
8:23:44.280
8:27:18.603
8:27:20.086
8:29:03.890
8:30:18.783
8:30:46.780
8:31:20.640
8:31:31.573
8:39:30.183
8:41:38.956
8:42:00.423
8:42:00.826
8:42:30.273
8:43:01.726
8:52:33.016
8:53:02.140
8:54:34.950
8:57:52.693
9:01:22.586
9:21:16.040
9:26:25.650
9:27:06.893
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145.
146.
147.
148.
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151.
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154.
155.
156.

AgeeRaceTiming.com/Events/197

127
15
198
144
215
168
97
87
171

93
89
199

King, Kevin

Baldock, Donnie

Sowell, David
Manning, Lena
Wilkinson, Tim
Oglesby, Andy
Hill, Tala
Harber, Lynell

Orellano-Fisher,
Angie

Time
9:33:29.130

9:36:13.670
9:37:29.083
9:40:47.100
9:51:39.263
9:51:39.726
10:13:30.270
10:17:48.916
10:17:49.246

Higginbotham, Mark 10:31:27.643

Haughey, Mike

Sowell, Marlena

5:29:10.496
7:18:42.453
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